
** 2020 JONESBORO-SENIOR BOYS TRACK MEET SCHEDULE **

DAY & DATE MEET

Thurs.-March 19 Peco Foods Relays at Pocahontas

March 23-27 SPRING BREAK

Thurs..- April 2 JONESBORO Jr. Invitational Meet (JHS Athletes help work the meet)

Tues.-April 7 Wal-Mart Invitational at Cabot

Thurs.-April 9 Paul Hoffman Hurricane Relays at Jonesboro HS

Tues.-April 14 Blazer Relays at Valley View

Thurs.-April 16 Blue Devil Relays at West Memphis

Thurs.-April 23 Host Jr. High Conference Track Meet (JHS Athletes help work the meet)

(Meet Start Time Approx. 10:00 a.m.)

Mon.-April 27 Ram-Arnold Relays at Paragould

Thurs.-April 30 5A East Conference Meet at Paragould  (Starts at 10:00 a.m.)

Tues.-May 5 4A/5A State Meet at Lake Hamilton (Starts at 9:00 a.m.)

( Probably go spend the night on Mon. - May 4, 2020 )

         Starting Times for all regular season meets is approximately 3:30


